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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.
Gruppe 7 - Int. Sidecar Trophy Grobnik 4,168 km

M - Warm Up 24.5.2025. 10:20 . .. . .

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:20:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm
. p4 10:31:34.769 3:39.037 1:07.791 1:08.448
(73) WIRTH Enrico - LUTTKE Werner
1 10:27:30.211 1:39.058 35.683 32.740 30.635 (79) SEDLACEK Roman - ROTENEKOVA Katerina
2 10:29:05.932 1:35.721 35.396 30.754 29.571 1 10:24:28.496 2:00.750 44.654 40.125 35.971
p3 10:30:50.214 1:44.282 34.948 32.715 2 10:26:22.239 1:53.743 42.663 37.018 34.062
4 10:33:52.097 3:01.883 33.092 30.451 3 10:28:14.348 1:52.109 41.779 36.390 33.940
p5 10:36:04.175 2:12.078 36.021 31.547 p4 10:30:16.084 2:01.736 44.124 36.569
(97) GRABMULLER Michael - KOPECKY Ondrey (36) KOMPUS Jaanus - KUUSK Avo
1 10:24:05.253 1:40.782 36.230 33.013 31.539 1 10:25:30.394 2:09.745 49.287 42.486 37.972
2 10:25:45.786 1:40.533 36.547 32.835 31.151 2 10:27:32.963 2:02.569 46.965 40.454 35.150
3 10:27:25.655 1:39.869 35.965 32.777 31.127 3 10:29:36.394 2:03.431 46.157 40.202 37.072
4 10:29:04.561 1:38.906 36.293 31.707 30.906 p4 10:31:45.889 2:09.495 45.775 39.701
5 10:30:43.975 1:39.414 36.190 32.392 30.832
p6 10:32:35.657 1:51.682 36.553 36.511 (51) KASEN Manfred - SCHILD Sigrid
1 10:24:37.548 2:05.020 45.527 40.535 38.958
(66) ROSCHER Mike - BURKHARD Anna 2 10:26:40.763 2:03.215 45.069 40.326 37.820
1 10:24:24.904 1:54.061 42.023 39.938 32.100 3 10:28:48.362 2:07.599 47.161 40.040 40.398
2 10:26:06.439 1:41.535 37.692 33.917 29.926 p4 10:31:06.998 2:18.636 47.435 40.683
3 10:27:53.717 1:47.278 38.951 35.024 33.303
4 10:29:34.442 1:40.725 36.644 32.278 31.803 (16) PREUB Ron - DIRNTHALER Michaela
5 10:31:14.438 1:39.996 36.620 32.151 31.225 1 10:24:32.162 2:06.927 46.147 41.205 39.575
6 10:32:54.352 1:39.914 36.753 33.168 29.993 2 10:26:39.396 2:07.234 46.650 41.686 38.898
p7 10:34:40.615 1:46.263 37.150 33.100 3 10:28:45.091 2:05.695 46.432 40.316 38.947
. 4 10:30:52.220 2:07.129 46.834 41.076 39.219
(31) PARM Eero - SORMUNEN Niko p5 10:33:18.967 2:26.747 52.267 45.474
1 10:24:27.486 1:49.073 37.351 37.273 34.449
2 10:26:07.788 1:40.302 36.179 33.295 30.828
3 10:27:54.538 1:46.750 37.868 35.235 33.647
4 10:29:35.424 1:40.886 37.357 32.474 31.055
5 10:31:15.610 1:40.186 36.539 32.497 31.150
p6 10:33:03.701 1:48.091 38.076 34.257
(43) VOLLAND Markus - GUBERNATH Lena
1 10:25:15.519 2:01.029 45.534 38.368 37.127
2 10:27:08.617 1:53.098 41.778 36.264 35.056
3 10:28:56.373 1:47.756 40.320 34.424 33.012
4 10:30:43.179 1:46.806 39.306 35.034 32.466
5 10:32:30.256 1:47.077 38.870 35.036 33.171
6 10:34:14.475 1:44.219 38.552 33.753 31.914
p7 10:36:18.028 2:03.553 41.874 35.052
(5) SCHRODER Peter - ZIMMERMANN Carolin
1 10:24:19.985 1:51.946 43.080 36.112 32.754
2 10:26:05.664 1:45.679 39.054 34.739 31.886
3 10:27:53.872 1:48.208 39.388 35.109 33.711
4 10:29:38.177 1:44.305 38.604 34.095 31.606
5 10:31:25.545 1:47.368 40.260 34.718 32.390
6 10:33:12.417 1:46.872 40.088 34.732 32.052
7 10:34:58.979 1:46.562 39.185 34.988 32.389
p8 10:37:00.099 2:01.120 40.166 35.744
(7) KAPELLER Franz - BILLICH Markus
1 10:24:00.808 1:48.442 40.671 35.030 32.741
2 10:25:47.195 1:46.387 39.411 35.142 31.834
3 10:27:32.982 1:45.787 39.141 34.946 31.700
p4 10:29:31.177 1:58.195 38.867 35.133
(8) DAMASCHKE Jiirgen - RAHDER Steffen
1 10:24:18.663 1:52.915 41.080 37.726 34.109
2 10:26:10.007 1:51.344 40.534 37.233 33.577
3 10:28:00.302 1:50.295 40.475 36.307 33.513
p4 10:29:56.972 1:56.670 41.700 36.886
(3) KOCHLOFL Robert - MAIXNER Thomas
1 10:24:10.739 1:55.602 42.625 38.711 34.266
2 10:26:02.227 1:51.488 40.965 37.542 32.981
3 10:27:55.732 1:53.505 40.460 37.046 35.999
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